Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET DISC
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
DISC : Disc
TR : Trumpet
SMB : Square Metal
RMB : Rectangle Metal
Width x Length 18 : Occasional and Lounge Table Height
29 : General Purpose Table Height
42 : Bar Table Height
Top Shape Series Height
2424 SQ TR 18
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match for no extra charge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
RECTANGLE METALSQUARE METAL
2MM SEPVF Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hardwood
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/product-resources/finishes
for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES
 HOW TO ORDER
B
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Specify Base Style and FinishC
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type, (Style), and Finish Base Style and Finish
36D, Round Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain DISC, Silver
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
  	  Round	 18” high
	 24D	 TR18	 1										          61
	 30D	 TR18	 1										          71
	 36D	 TR18	 1										          82
	 42D	 TR18	 1										          96
        Square	 18” high
	 18 X 18SQ	 TR18	 1										          54
	 24 X 24SQ	 TR18	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ 	 TR18	 1										          71
	 36 X 36SQ	 TR18	 1										          82
        Round	 29” high
	 24D	 TR	 1										          61
	 30D	 TR	 1										          71
	 36D	 TR	 1										          82
	 42D	 TR	 1										          96
	 48D	 TR	 1										          112
        Square	 29” high
	 24 X 24SQ	 TR	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ	 TR	 1										          71
	 36 X 36SQ 	 TR	 1										          82
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - TRUMPET BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   24D - TR18 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
24D-TR18
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18” or 29” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
24D-TR
831 1287 1333 1471 1546 1687
963 1411 1471 1747 1678 1885
1087 1737 1853 2077 2146 2437
1448 2178 2335 2671 2704 3100
855 1116 1162 1249 1313 1524
869 1116 1162 1249 1313 1524
1005 1184 1249 1478 1392 1687
1111 1391 1471 1737 1747 2001
831 1287 1333 1471 1546 1687
963 1411 1471 1747 1678 1885
1087 1737 1853 2077 2146 2437
1448 2178 2335 2671 2704 3100
1478 2456 2628 2795 3396 3905
869 1116 1162 1249 1313 1524
1005 1184 1249 1478 1392 1687
1111 1391 1471 1737 1747 2001
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
   	  Round	 18” high
	 24D	 DISC18	 1										          71
	 30D	 DISC18	 1										          81
	 36D	 DISC18	 1										          92
	 42D	 DISC18	 1										          116
        Square	 18” high
	 18 X 18SQ	 DISC18	 1										          54
	 24 X 24SQ	 DISC18	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ	 DISC18	 1										          91
	 36 X 36SQ	 DISC18	 1										          102
        Round	 29” high
	 24D	 DISC	 1										          71
	 30D	 DISC	 1										          81
	 36D	 DISC	 1										          92
	 42D	 DISC	 1										          116
	 48D	 DISC	 1										          132
        Square	 29” high
	 24 X 24SQ	 DISC	 1										          71
	 30 X 30SQ	 DISC	 1										          91
	 36 X 36SQ	 DISC	 1										          102
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - DISC BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   24D - DISC18 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18” or 29” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
24D-DISC18 24D-DISC
1228 1684 1730 1868 1943 2084
1360 1808 1868 2144 2075 2282
1484 2134 2250 2474 2543 2834
1845 2575 2732 3068 3101 3497
1252 1513 1559 1646 1710 1921
1266 1513 1559 1646 1710 1921
1402 1581 1646 1875 1789 2084
1508 1788 1868 2134 2144 2398
1228 1684 1730 1868 1943 2084
1360 1808 1868 2144 2075 2282
1484 2134 2250 2474 2543 2834
1845 2575 2732 3068 3101 3497
1875 2853 3025 3192 3793 4302
1266 1513 1559 1646 1710 1921
1402 1581 1646 1875 1789 2084
1508 1788 1868 2134 2144 2398
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
Base Size
	 Square	 18”, 29”, 42” high
 	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB18	 1	 18X18	 	 							       58
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB18	 1	 24X24									         94
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB18	 1	 30X30									         138
	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB29	 1	 18X18									         60
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB29	 1	 24X24									         95
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB29	 1	 30X30									         140
 	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB42	 1	 18X18									         62
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB42	 1	 24X24									         97
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB42	 1	 30X30									         142
	 Rectangle	 18”, 29”, 42” high
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 18X18									         180
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 24X24									         232
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 30X30									         284
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 18X18									         182
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 24X24									         234
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 30X30									         286
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 18X18									         185
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 24X24									         236
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 30X30									         288
30X72RE SMB29
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - SQUARE METAL BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   30X30SQ - SMB29 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18”, 29” or 42” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
30X30SQ SMB29
1099 1346 1392 1479 1543 1754
1451 1630 1695 1924 1838 2133
1831 2111 2191 2457 2467 2721
1099 1346 1392 1479 1543 1754
1451 1630 1695 1924 1838 2133
1831 2111 2191 2457 2467 2721
1149 1396 1442 1529 1593 1804
1497 1676 1741 1970 1884 2179
1881 2161 2241 2507 2517 2771
2400 2878 2988 3168 3284 3628
3006 3543 3678 3951 4096 4520
3632 4226 4379 4733 4905 5414
2400 2878 2988 3168 3284 3628
3006 3543 3678 3951 4096 4520
3632 4226 4379 4733 4905 5414
2500 2978 3088 3268 3384 3728
3098 3635 3770 4043 4188 4612
3732 4326 4479 4833 5005 5514
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
Base Size
	 Rectangle	 18”, 29”, 42” high
 	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 18X42									         120
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 24X42									         154
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 30X42									         188
	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 18X42									         121
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 24X42									         155
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 30X42									         190
 	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 18X42									         123
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 24X42									         158
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 30X42									         192
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - RECTANGLE METAL BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   36X48RE - RMB42 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18”, 29” or 42” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
30X48RE RMB29
1676 1949 2020 2148 2224 2454
1951 2322 2409 2555 2664 2943
2322 2717 2832 3007 3123 3465
1676 1949 2020 2148 2224 2454
1951 2322 2409 2555 2664 2943
2322 2717 2832 3007 3123 3465
1725 1998 2069 2197 2273 2503
1999 2370 2457 2603 2712 2991
2371 2766 2881 3056 3172 3514
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.